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Water & Sewer (S/M per records)

Other, 6 ", Unk. M, Union Co. 

Water & Sewer (S/M per records)
Other, 16 ", Unk. M, Union Co. 

2 ", Plastic, (S/M Per Records)

Piedmont Natural Gas Company Inc., 

Water & Sewer
Other, Unk. S/M, Union Co. 

Water & Sewer (S/M per records)
Other, 16 ", Unk. M, Union Co. 

2 ", Plastic, S/M Per Records
Piedmont Natural Gas Company Inc., 

PDE

DB 7292 PG 025

DB 3761 PG 166

DB 7339 PG 200

DB 119 PG 073
DB 3486 PG 280

DB 7414 PG 268

DB 4632 PG 697

PB E PG 435

DB 0604 PG 168

PB E PG 435

DB 0604 PG 168

MARIA HOUSIADAS

P
A

R
T

N
E

R
S

H
IP
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U
IO
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A

M
IL

Y
 

L
IM
IT

E
D

 PROPERTIES LLC
HONEYNES

PAUL KATOPODIS

KATOPODIS

LOULA 

MARGUERITE ADELE MAHAN

PARTNERSHIP
GUION FAMILY LIMITED

GUION FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
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U
IO

N
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IL

Y
 

L
IM
IT

E
D
 

P
A

R
T

N
E

R
S

H
IP

CHARLES W AUSTIN, ET AL

46.00' LT
+10.00'

57.00' LT
+18.00'

58.00' LT
+40.00'

46.00' LT
+51.00'

EX R/W
+81.00'

49.00' RT
+99.00'

48.00' RT
+26.00'

45.00' RT
+62.00'

EX R/W
+82.00'

46.00' RT
+66.00'

47.00' RT
EX R/W

44.00' RT
+56.00'

47.00' RT
+55.00'

49.00' RT
+99.00'

53.00' RT
+98.00'
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200 S. TRYON ST. CHARLOTTE, NC 28202

CONST. REV.

RIGHT-OF-WAY REV.

C 2024

U-5112

R/W SHEET NO.

ENGINEER

HYDRAULICS

ENGINEER

ROADWAY

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
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CB
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JB

506

507

508

509

511

504

505

502

500

503

501

510

18" RCP-IV

18" RCP-IV

18" RCP-IV

18" RCP-IV

15" RCP-IV

18" RCP-IV

18" RCP-IV

18" RCP-IV

15" RCP-IV

REMOVE EX. 12" RCP

AND EX. DI

REMOVE EX. 15" RCP

AND EX. DI

REMOVE EX. 18" RCP

REMOVE EX. 18" RCP

 
15" RCP-IV

SUBDRAIN PIPE

15" RCP-IV

RCP-IV

15"

REMOVE EX. CB & 15" RCP

UNDERDRAIN

20+00
12
'
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'
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'
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'
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12' 12'
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16'
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'
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+3.13

+17.00

6' SIDEWALK

2'-6" C&G

2'-6" C&G
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'
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'

R 2'

R
 
60'

100' STORAGE 175' T
APER

4' MONOLITHIC

-L- Sta. 18+24.14 POTTER RD. = 

-Y1- Sta.  22+60.19 PLEASANT PLAINS RD.

3.00' RT

STA. 14+43.52

4.00' LT

STA. 17+60.00

8.00' RT

STA. 18+94.77

4' MONOLITHIC

8.00' RT

STA. 19+97.00

+50

EXISTING

TO TIE 
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67' LANE TAPER

02 02
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150' STORAGE

02
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CR

CR
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CR

CR

CR

CR

CURBS AT PARKING SPACES

PLACE 9 PRECAST CONCRETE

PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION

COORDINATE WITH OWNER 

"OTHERS" CONTRACTOR TO 

SHIFT SIGN & VACUUM BY 
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15
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E
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S
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E
E
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4
)

MATCHLINE -Y1- STA 21+00 (SEE SHEET 8)

MATCHLINE -Y1- STA 24+50 (SEE SHEET 9)

PI Sta 15+98.87

D

L = 927.79'

T = 473.09'

R = 1,925.00'

-L-

OF PAVEMENT UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

RADII DIMENSIONS ARE TO THE EDGE

TRAFFIC SIGNAL

PAVEMENT REMOVAL

SEE SHEET 10 FOR -L- PROFILE

SEE SHEET 12 FOR -Y1- PROFILE

N
C
 

G
R
ID

N
A

D
 
8
3
 

N
A
 
2
0
11

ALIGNMENTS AND ELEVATIONS

SEE DETAIL 2B-1 FOR CURB 

ISLAND (SURFACE MOUNTED)

PROPOSED CONCRETE 5" MONO. 

USTS

DISTURB 

NOT DO 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 0FB94208-043B-4571-A7AD-93450B49941B

3/13/20243/13/2024


		2024-03-13T13:16:15-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




